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              Chengdu Ebyte Elec Tech E75-2G4M20S
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Chengdu Ebyte Elec Tech
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                1km JN5168芯片 20dBm -95.5dBm -  ZigBee Modules ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $12.7248
                      	$ 12.72
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $10.8612
                      	$ 108.61
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $9.6953
                      	$ 290.86
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $8.5003
                      	$ 850.03
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $7.9612
                      	$ 3980.60
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $7.7276
                      	$ 7727.60



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  